
  2015 Rate Design Application 

 

Workshop Schedule 
(Amended May 22, 2015) 

 

Workshop 
Number 

Title Date 

1 BC Hydro Rate Design Workshop No. 1 Thursday, May 8, 2014 

2 Cost of Service Workshop No. 1 Thursday, June 19, 2014 

3 Residential Rates Workshop No. 1 Wednesday, June 25, 2014 

4 Cost of Service Workshop No. 2 Tuesday, October 7, 2014 

5 Transmission Service Rate Workshop No. 1 Wednesday, October 22, 2014 

6 Transmission Extension Policy Workshop No. 1 Tuesday, November 18, 2014 

7 Distribution Extension Policy Workshop No. 1 Tuesday, December 16, 2014 

8 (a) Large General Service(LGS)/Medium General 
Service(MGS)/Small General Service (SGS) 
Workshop No. 1, Session 1 - Regulatory 
history concerning and the issues arising out of 
the current LGS/MGS/SGS rate structures 

 

Wednesday, January 21, 2015 

8 (b) Large General Service(LGS)/Medium General 
Service(MGS)/Small General Service (SGS) 
Workshop No. 1, Session 2- Alternatives to the 
current LGS/MGS/SGS rate structures 

Wednesday, February 11, 
2015 

9 (a) Residential Rates Workshop No. 2, Session 1 Tuesday, April 28, 2015 

10 Transmission Service Rates and Freshet Rate 
Workshop No. 2 

Thursday, May 7, 2015 

9 (b) Residential Rates Workshop No. 2, Session 2 Thursday, May 21, 2015 

11 (a) LGS/MGS/SGS Workshop No. 2, Session 1 Thursday, June 25, 2015 

11 (b) LGS/MGS/SGS Workshop No. 2, Session 2 Friday, June 26, 2015 

12 BC Hydro’s Rate Classes and Application 
Structure 

Thursday July 30, 2015 

 
Note: This schedule will be updated as required. Additional workshops for Transmission 

Extension and Distribution Extension topics may be planned for future dates. 


